

**Financial & Business Highlights  
for the year ended June 30,2017**

**Rupees "000"**

**Profit and Loss Account**

	<b>2,017</b>	<b>2,016</b>	<b>2,015</b>	<b>2,014</b>	<b>2,013</b>
Net sales	<b>153,492</b>	231,402	209,616	190,187	202,773
Gross profit	<b>25,047</b>	79,530	68,224	71,111	75,299
Depreciation	<b>20,134</b>	13,908	11,223	8,901	8,004
Pre-tax profit/(loss)	<b>(38,173)</b>	(2,532)	2,752	23,775	0.302
After-tax profit/(loss)	<b>(39,693)</b>	(3,850)	1,933	23,371	0.302

**Balance Sheet**

Property,plant and equipment	<b>402,262</b>	362,885	361,565	139,369	88,443
Short term investment	<b>24,579</b>	18,093	114,603	-	-
Current assets	<b>344,989</b>	362,757	349,621	191,219	157,298
Share capital	<b>984,618</b>	984,618	984,618	522,005	522,005
Share holders' equity	<b>(366,537)</b>	(329,545)	(328,751)	(242,150)	(267,750)
Current Liabilities	<b>105,546</b>	453,234	27,117	19,682	2,689
EPS	(0.4031)	(0.0391)	0.023	0.448	0.007
P/E Ratio	16.45	210.49	408.70	17.88	1,234.29
Breakup value	6.50	6.90	6.93	5.92	5.92